

Amend Floor Amendment No. 12 by Hopson to **HB 3** as follows:

- (1) On page 1, line 3, strike "\$45,000" and substitute "\$32,500".
- (2) On page 1, line 5, strike "\$30,000" and substitute "\$17,500".
- (3) On page 1, line 7, strike "\$30,000" and substitute "\$17,500".
- (4) On page 1, line 9, strike "\$30,000" and substitute "\$17,500".
- (5) On page 1, line 11, strike "\$45,000" and substitute "\$32,500".
- (6) On page 1, line 26, strike "\$45,000" and substitute "\$32,500".